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WSSCWATER

DELIVERING THE ESSENTIAL

AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING
WSSC PLUMBING AND FUEL GAS BOARD
FRIDAY, MAY 17, 2024
VIRTUAL TELECONFERENCE
MS TEAMS Meeting Link

CALL-IN(AUDIO ONLY): 240-800-7929 CONFERENCE ID: 371 338 599#

ITEM

OPEN SESSION

Call to Order
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes
June 6, 2023 meeting minutes

Vote
Proposed revisions to Board bylaws

Discussion Item
Review IFGC 408.4 Sediment Trap

CLOSED SESSION

6.

Closed Session pursuant to Maryland Code Annotated, General
Provisions Article 8 3-305(b)(13) to approve June 6, 2023 Closed
Session Minutes

ADJOURNMENT OF CLOSED SESSION

TIME

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM
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